
Rachael Tollefsbol Customer Success Manager
rachael.tollefsbol@fiberlight.com
469.734.2422
(Federal & Government Accounts)

Network Providers & Partners
Chandra Hart Director of Channel
chandra.hart@fiberlight.com
440.590.2226

Thomas Verdugo Channel Sales Engineer
thomas.verdugo@fiberlight.com
720.515.3277

Mitch Garlock VP of Channel
mitch.garlock@fiberlight.com
770.500.9134

Richard Guiffre
richard.guiffre@fiberlight.com
240.565.3172

Erin Edge
erin.edge@fiberlight.com
832.334.6508

Taryn Cain
taryn.cain@fiberlight.com
469.733.7444

Brad Millican
brad.millican@fiberlight.com
214.914.1778

Fred Hamilton
fred.hamilton@fiberlight.com
281.802.3540

     Partner Managers

Additional Support
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